
RESTAURANT

MENU

$12.00Kids Meals

Desserts

Chicken nuggets and chips

Fish and Chips

Spaghetti bolognaise with parmesan cheese 
(GF Pasta available on request)

Hawaiian Pizza

Margherita Pizza 

Sticky Date Pudding
Rich, moist date pudding served warm with butterscotch sauce 
and a scoop of vanilla ice cream.

Death By Chocolate
A rich, layered chocolate dessert featuring chocolate cake, 
chocolate mousse, and dark chocolate ganache, served with 
chocolate sauce and a scoop of chocolate ice cream.

Caramel Slice
A buttery biscuit base layered with smooth caramel and rich 
chocolate served with scoop of chocolate ice cream.

$14.90 $19.90

Members Price Non-Members Price

*For 12 years and under. Kids meals come with a kids drink as well as a vanilla ice 

cream and topping OR a fresh fruit salad*

*Gluten free pasta is available on request. *

All pastas served with a piece of garlic bread.

Salads

Pasta

Caesar Salad
Bacon, gf croutons, gf Caesar dress-
ing, boiled egg and shaved parmesan

Add prawns (5)

Add herbed chicken

Add plant-based schnitzel   VE

Warm Thai Beef Salad 
Tender slices of marinated beef 
tossed with fresh herbs, crisp greens, 
cherry tomatoes, cucumber, onion 
and a zesty Thai dressing.

Cauliflower Salad 
Crispy salt and pepper cauliflower 
bites served over mixed greens, 
cherry tomatoes, cucumber, sweet 
potato, red onion, with lime and 
coriander dressing.

Add Karrage chicken

Add Grilled Prawns

$17.90

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$22.90

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$18.90

$6.50
$6.50

$23.90

$8.50
$8.50

$20.90 $25.90

Tomato Risotto
Creamy Arborio rice simmered with cherry 
tomato, garlic, and fresh herbs, �nished 
with parmesan and a drizzle of basil oil.

Prawn and Crab Fettuccini
Cherry tomatoes, garlic, red onion, basil, 
chilli, and parmesan cheese.

Linguini Carbonara
Bacon, mushrooms and parmesan 
cheese in a rich creamy sauce.

Add chicken  

$22.90

$6.50

$30.90

$19.90

$27.90

$8.50

$35.90

$24.90

Members Price Non-Members Price

Members Price Non-Members Price

GF

GF

V

V

GF

V

www.clubsouthside.com.au



Entrees From the Grill Mains

Club Southside Classics

$26.90 $31.90Lemon Myrtle and Bush 
Tomato Chicken Breast 
Grilled chicken breast marinated 
with native lemon myrtle and bush 
tomato, served with roasted seasonal 
vegetables and herb-infused jus.

$33.90 $38.90Humpty Doo Barramundi 
Your choice of grilled or battered. 
Served with salad, chips, lemon, and 
tartare sauce.

$46.90 $51.90Juniper & Black Pepper 
Marinated Beef Tenderloin 
Tender beef fillet marinated with 
juniper berries and cracked black 
pepper, served with garlic-roasted 
potatoes, sautéed seasonal vegetables, 
toasted almond flakes, and finished 
with a jus.

GF

Vegan Vegetarian Gluten Free

Rump 200g

Sirlion 250g

Rib Fillet 300g

Eye Fillet 200g

$23.90

$33.90

$44.90

$43.90

$28.90

$38.90

$49.90

$48.90

Hawaiian Parmi
Crispy chicken schnitzel topped with Napoli 
sauce, smoked ham, pineapple, and melted 
mozzarella, served with chips and salad.

Chicken Parmigiana
Chicken breast schnitzel, sliced ham, 
Napoli sauce and melted cheese, served 
with chips and salad.

Chicken Schnitzel
Chicken breast schnitzel, served with 
chips and salad with gravy.

$19.90

$26.90

$28.90

$26.90

$19.90

$24.90

$31.90

$33.90

$31.90

$24.90

Garlic Cream Prawns

Salt ‘N’ Pepper Squid

Onion Rings

$6.50

$6.50

$5.50

$8.50

$8.50

$7.50

Steaks served with choice of 2 sides. Seasoned wedges, 
coleslaw, seasonal vegetables, mashed potato, chips, or salad.

Served with your choice of sauce: Pepper, Mushroom, Gravy, red 
Wine Jus or Herb Jus

Choice of butters: Garlic or Blue cheese butter

(Toppers can only be purchased with steak purchase)

GF

$34.90 $39.90Pan Seared
Crispy Skin Salmon
Served with Asian slaw, and bok choy, 
tossed in miso butter and bearnaise 
sauce.

GF

$26.90 $31.90
$35.90 $40.90

Pork Ribs
Slow-cooked pork ribs glazed 
in a smoky BBQ sauce, served 
with chips and house slaw.

GF Half

Full

$33.90 $38.90Braised Lamb Shank
Slow-cooked lamb shank in a rosemary 
jus, served with creamy mashed potato 
and seasonal vegetables.

GF

VE V

Members Price Non-Members Price Members Price Non-Members Price

Vegan Parmi 
Sugo, wilted spinach, roasted eggplant, 
vegan cheese, and vegan aioli, served 
with chips and salad.

VE V

Roast of the Day
Old fashioned roast served with roast 
potato and pumpkin, seasonal greens, 
gravy, bread roll and butter.
*Ask our sta� what the roast of the day is.*

Members Price Non-Members Price

Members Price Non-Members Price

Bowl of Chips $6.90 $11.90

Wedges $7.90 $12.90

Garlic Bread $8.90 $13.90

add cheese $4.00
add bacon and cheese $6.00

Cajun Spiced Chicken Wings
Served with choice of BBQ or Buffalo sauce.

1/2 KG $9.90 $14.90
1 KG $19.90 $24.90

Salt ‘N’ Pepper Calamari $15.00 $19.90
Served with aioli and lemon wedge.

Garlic Prawns   GF  
Served with a creamy garlic sauce, 
bok choy and jasmine rice.

Entrée $18.90 $23.90
Main $28.90 $33.90

Artichoke Mint Dip   V $14.50 $19.50
Creamy blend of artichokes and herbs
served warm with grilled Turkish bread for dipping.

Pumpkin and Goat Cheese 
Arancini   V $16.90 $21.90
Served with Italian truffle and grated parmesan.

Antipasto Platter for 2  $25.00 $30.00
A generous spread of prosciutto, ham, 
chorizo, pepperoni, salami, marinated 
olives, pickled onions, feta cheese, and 
warm Turkish bread.

Karrage Chicken $12.90 $17.90
Japanese-style crispy fried chicken, 
marinated in soy, ginger, and garlic.
Served with kewpie mayo and a wedge of lemon.

GF




