Salads

	Members Price	Non-Members Price
Caesar Salad GF	\$17.90	\$ 22.90
Bacon, gf croutons, gf Caesar dressing, boiled egg and shaved parmesan		
Add prawns (5)	\$ 6.50	\$ 8.50
Add herbed chicken	\$ 6.50	\$ 8.50
Add plant-based schnitzel VE	\$ 6.50	\$ 8.50
Warm Thai Beef Salad GF Tender slices of marinated beef tossed with fresh herbs, crisp greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, onion and a zesty Thai dressing.	\$20.90	\$ 25.90
Cauliflower Salad V	\$ 18.90	\$ 23.90
Crispy salt and pepper cauliflower bites served over mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, sweet potato, red onion, with lime and coriander dressing.		
Add Karrage chicken	\$ 6.50	\$ 8.50
Add Grilled Prawns	\$ 6.50	\$ 8.50

Pasta

All pastas served with a piece of garlic bread.

	Members Price	Non-Members Price
Linguini Carbonara	\$ 22.90	\$ 27.90
Bacon, mushrooms and parmesan cheese in a rich creamy sauce.		
Add chicken	\$ 6.50	\$ 8.50
Prawn and Crab Fettuccini	\$30.90	\$ 35.90
Cherry tomatoes, garlic, red onion, basil, chilli, and parmesan cheese.		
Tomato Risotto v	\$19.90	\$ 24.90

Creamy Arborio rice simmered with cherry tomato, garlic, and fresh herbs, finished with parmesan and a drizzle of basil oil.

Kids Meals

\$12.00

Chicken nuggets and chips

Fish and Chips

Spaghetti bolognaise with parmesan cheese

(GF Pasta available on request)

Hawaiian Pizza

Margherita Pizza 💟

For 12 years and under. Kids meals come with a kids drink as well as a vanilla ice cream and topping OR a fresh fruit salad

Desserts

\$14.90

\$19.90

Members Price

Non-Members Price

Sticky Date Pudding

Rich, moist date pudding served warm with butterscotch sauce and a scoop of vanilla ice cream.

Death By Chocolate

A rich, layered chocolate dessert featuring chocolate cake, chocolate mousse, and dark chocolate ganache, served with chocolate sauce and a scoop of chocolate ice cream.

Caramel Slice GF

A buttery biscuit base layered with smooth caramel and rich chocolate served with scoop of chocolate ice cream.





www.clubsouthside.com.au



RESTAURANT **MENU**

^{*}Gluten free pasta is available on request. *

	Members Price	Non-Members Price	
Bowl of Chips	\$ 6.90	\$11.90	
Wedges	\$7.90	\$12.90	
Garlic Bread	\$ 8.90	\$13.90	
add cheese add bacon and cheese	\$ 4.00 \$ 6.00		
Cajun Spiced Chicken Wings Served with choice of BBQ or Buffalo sauce.			

Salt 'N' Pepper Calamari	\$ 15.00	&19 9 0
1KG	\$19.90	\$ 24.90
1/2 KG	\$ 9.90	\$ 14.90

Served with aioli and lemon wedge.

Garlic Prawns GF

Served with a creamy garlic sauce, bok choy and jasmine rice.

Entrée	\$ 18.90	\$ 23.90
Main	\$28.90	\$ 33.90
Artichoke Mint Dip V	\$ 14.50	\$ 19.50

Creamy blend of artichokes and herbs served warm with grilled Turkish bread for dipping.

Pumpkin and Goat Cheese

Arancini 🔻 \$16.90 \$21.90

Served with Italian truffle and grated parmesan.

Antipasto Platter for 2 \$25.00 \$30.00

A generous spread of prosciutto, ham, chorizo, pepperoni, salami, marinated olives, pickled onions, feta cheese, and warm Turkish bread.

Karrage Chicken \$12.90 \$17.90

Japanese-style crispy fried chicken, marinated in soy, ginger, and garlic. Served with kewpie mayo and a wedge of lemon.







From the Grill

	Members Price	Non-Members Price
Rump 200g	\$ 23.90	\$28.90
Sirlion 250g	\$ 33.90	\$ 38.90
Rib Fillet 300g	\$ 44.90	\$ 49.90
Eye Fillet 200g	\$ 43.90	\$ 48.90

Steaks served with choice of 2 sides. Seasoned wedges, coleslaw, seasonal vegetables, mashed potato, chips, or salad.

Served with your choice of sauce: Pepper, Mushroom, Gravy, red Wine Jus or Herb Jus GF

Choice of butters: Garlic or Blue cheese butter

Garlic Cream Prawns	\$ 6.50	\$ 8.50
Salt 'N' Pepper Squid	\$ 6.50	\$ 8.50
Onion Rings	\$ 5.50	\$7.50

(Toppers can only be purchased with steak purchase)

Club Southside Classics

	Members Price	Non-Members Pric
Chicken Schnitzel	\$19.90	\$ 24.90
Chicken breast schnitzel, served chips and salad with gravy.	with	
Chicken Parmigian	a \$26.90	\$ 31.90
Chicken breast schnitzel, sliced Napoli sauce and melted cheese with chips and salad.	,	
Hawaiian Parmi	\$ 28.90	\$ 33.90
Crispy chicken schnitzel topped sauce, smoked ham, pineapple, mozzarella, served with chips ar	and melted	
Vegan Parmi	ve v \$26.90	\$ 31.90

Sugo, wilted spinach, roasted eggplant, vegan cheese, and vegan aioli, served with chips and salad.

Roast of the Day \$19.90 \$24.90

Old fashioned roast served with roast potato and pumpkin, seasonal greens, gravy, bread roll and butter.

Ask our staff what the roast of the day is.

Mains

	Members Price	Non-Members Price
Lemon Myrtle and Bush Tomato Chicken Breast	\$26.90	\$31.90
Grilled chicken breast marinated with native lemon myrtle and bush tomato, served with roasted seasona vegetables and herb-infused jus.	.1	
Pan Seared Crispy Skin Salmon GF	\$ 34.90	\$ 39.90
Served with Asian slaw, and bok cho tossed in miso butter and bearnaise sauce.	у,	
Humpty Doo Barramundi	\$ 33.90	\$ 38.90
Your choice of grilled or battered. Served with salad, chips, lemon, and tartare sauce.		
Pork Ribs GF Hal	lf \$ 26.90	\$ 31.90
Slow-cooked pork ribs glazed Ful in a smoky BBQ sauce, served with chips and house slaw.	1 \$ 35.90	\$ 40.90
Braised Lamb Shank GF	\$33.90	\$ 38.90
Slow-cooked lamb shank in a rosem jus, served with creamy mashed potand seasonal vegetables.		
Juniper & Black Pepper GF Marinated Beef Tenderlois		\$ 51.90
Tender beef fillet marinated with juniper berries and cracked black pepper, served with garlic-roasted potatoes, sautéed seasonal vegetable toasted almond flakes, and finished with a jus.	es,	